10
Sewing tools – DIGITAL PRINTER SPECIAL
Multifl exible for hems up to 100 mm adjustable
– on swivel brackets – easy to feed –
a special design from IMPULSA!
Art.no.  Equipment
588.336.120 hemming tool, adjustable 20 to 100 mm
588.336.2-10 hemming tool, 20-100 mm, heavy mat.
Tape binding tool
Art.no.  Equipment
   input width....... mm and fi nal width....... mm
   Production in all widths  - on request!
689.102.BEF tape binding tool... mm on request!
6.F50-25X1.8 tape binding tool 50 on 25 mm
6.F80-40 tape binding tool 80x40 mm
6.F100X50X.. tape binding tool 100 on 50 mm
6.F120X60X2 tape binding tool 120 on 60 mm
Hemming tool – for double turned seams
tool for 10, 20, 25, 40 mm hemmingwidth, other widths on request.
Art.no.  Equipment
588.336.1003 Flag-hemming tool 10 mm with swivel bracket–

12
Sewing tools
Sewing tool for Keder “SEG”
Art.no.  Equipment
689.102 FK  with fabric stop, adjustable to diffe-
rent fl at pipings - guidance for the
fabric
5.2200-NK  needle cooling equipment
As we can sew so fast until the thread “burns”, there
is also a needle cooling available in the accessory to
optimize the sewing speed
Sewing tools for fl ags
Art.no.  Equipment
588.336.1003 double hemming tool 10 mm
588.336.12.7 double hemming tool 12 mm
6.F134X67 tape binding tool 134 on 67 mm
6.F100X50X.. tape binding tool 100 on 50 mm
6.F... tape binding tool acc. to your requirements
1-needle sewing of Keder or
2-needles

tem for fast inserting of the fabric, on quick-change
holder with magnet system.
PVC sewing tool
Art.no.  Equipment
588.331.40P  40 mm single hemmer
588.331.50P  50 mm single hemmer
588.331.25P  25 mm single hemmer
Tape binding tool – Flag processing
Art.no.  Equipment
   input width....... mm and fi nal width....... mm
   Production in all widths  - on request!
588.331.BT.. tape binding tool... mm on request!
6.F50-25x1.8 tape binding tool 50 on 25 mm
6.F80-40 tape binding tool 80x40 mm
6.F100x50 tape binding tool 100 on 50 mm
6.F120>60 tape binding tool 120 on 60 mm
1-needle tape binding 2-needle
29